VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 87310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
August 1986

Friday, August 1
No Open House

10 a.m. PARTICIPATE: Fujitsu Dedication; Hillsboro
Noon ATTEND: Fujitsu Luncheon; Hillsboro
Afternoon To the Coast
Saturday, August 2, and Sunday, August 3
Coast
Monday, August 4
No Open House
1 p.m. PARTICIPATE: Boy Scout Golf Tournament; Portland
Tuesday, August 5
No Open House
Evening Fishing on Deschutes

Wednesday, August 6, and Thursday, August 7
Fishing on Deschutes

Friday, August 8
No Open House

PARTICIPATE: Japan America Society Golf Tournament;
Rippling River, Welches

Saturday, August 9
2 p.m. PARTICIPATE: Electric Generating Plant Dedication; Prairie City

Sunday, August 10

Monday, August 11
12:30 p.m. Open House

Tuesday, August 12

No Open House
7:30 p.m. DINNER: Rep. and Mrs. Larry Campbell; Eugene

Wednesday, August 13, through Friday, August 15
Pitch 'n Putt; Tokatee Golf Club, Blue River




Saturday, August 16

Sunday, August 17

Monday, August 18
No Open House
Mid-morning TOUR/REMARKS/LUNCH: Eagle-Picher Dedication Ceremony, Vale
7:15 p.m. SPEECH: Hood River Chamber of Commerce Benefit Dinner;
Hood River Inn, Hood River

Tuesday, August 19
12:30 p.m. Open House
3:30 p.m. Art Reception

Wednesday, August 20

No Open House

8 p.m. WELCOME/DINNER: Lewis and Clark Trail Committee Annual
Dinner; Lloyd Center Red Lion Motor Inn, Portland

Thursday, August 21
No Open House

11 a.m., ATTEND: HAP Camp; Camp Rilea

Friday, August 22

10 a.m. OPEN: Oregon State Fair; State Fairgrounds, Salem

10:30 a.m. PARTICIPATE: Fire Safety Kickoff; State Fairgrounds, Salem
12:30 p.m. Open House

Saturday, August 23

Sunday, August 24, through Tuesday, August 26
ATTEND: NGA Annual Meeting; Hilton-Head, South Carolina
(tentative)

Wednesday, August 27
No Open House

Thursday, August 28

12:30 p.m. Open House
3 p.m. PARTICIPATE: Opening Ceremony; ElIk Creek Dam
Evening Klamath Falls

Friday, August 29
Field Trip; Klamath Falls

Saturday, August 30

Sunday, August 31




